4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

1004647M
1004669M
1004632M
1004656M
1004659M
1004625F
1004646M
1004640M
1200495M
1004668M
1004662M
1004651M
1004637F
1004655M
1004608F
1004636F
1004604M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
N Longitudine
15:39:29 GPS
15:39:29 40
15:39:29 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
|GUT |DB06887F | 18.06 15:
|APA |DB0O0525D | 18.06 15:
|ALBS |DBO06891E | 18.06 15:
|GPA |DB06885A | 18.06 15:
|ALBS |DB068919 | 18.06 15:
| ARG |DBOOFEDA | 18.06 15:
|GUT |DB0O07605 | 18.06 15:
|ALBS |DB005279 | 18.06 15:
|GPA |DB005299 | 18.06 15:
|APA |DB005252 | 18.06 15:
|ALBS |DB06887B | 18.06 15:
|BALT |DB06888A | 18.06 15:
|ALBS |DB077215 | 18.06 15:
|GUT |DBO6893F | 18.06 15:
|ALBS |DBOOFEBY9 | 18.06 15:
|GUT |DB077222 | 18.06 15:
|GUT |DB068870 | 18.06 15:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 50390

Benzing 48902171 SW-4.5 HW-7.2
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

253542
80002004
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